▪ Legal-for-trade design according to OIML
(up to 5000 d and 7500 d for multi-interval
scales)
▪ High precision even for very small applic-
ation ranges
▪ Large output signal and this high-resolu-
tion useful signal range
▪ Due to the low power consumption, multi-

provided in particular for new systems. Verifications of intrinsic safety are available for all load
cells and barriers.
Order example:
47 t, precision class C3, ATEX category 2D, 3G.
Type RTN 47 t C3 2D, 3G
Order number D724782.85
B
V-
D
20
19
 E
N
5 / 5
All information is without obligation. All specifications are subject to change. © by Schenck Process Europe GmbH, V2
Order Numbers
Design Accuracy class
0.05 0.05 with plug C3 C31) with plug1) C5 / C4 Mi 7.5
RTN 1 t D726173.04 D726173.79 D726173.02 D726173.80 D726173.10
RTN 2.2 t D726174.04 D726174.79 D726174.02 D726174.80 D726174.10
RTN 4.7 t D726175.04 D726175.79 D726175.02 D726175.80 D726175.10
RTN 10 t D726176.04 D726176.79 D726176.02 D726176.80 D726176.10
RTN 15 t D726177.04 D726177.79 D726177.02 D726177.80 D726177.10
RTN 22 t D724781.04 D724781.79 D724781.02 D724781.80 D724781.10
RTN 33 t D724754.04 D724754.79 D724754.02 D724754.80 D724754.10
RTN 47 t D724782.04 D724782.79 D724782.02 D724782.80 D724782.10
RTN 68 t D724783.04 D724783.79 D724783.02 D724783.80 D724783.10
RTN 100 t D724784.04 D724784.79 D724784.02 D724784.80 D724784.10
RTN 150 t D726178.04 D726178.79 D726178.02 D726178.80 not available
RTN 220 t D726179.04 not available D726179.02 not available not available
RTN 330 t D726180.04 not available D726180.02 not available not available
RTN 470 t D726181.04 not available D726181.02 not available not available
Spare part:
Service cable
5 m or 20 m
for plug
V090162.B11
1) Plug variant may not be used for verifiable scales.
Options
▪ Model for operating temperature up to 110 °C
▪ Additional corrosion protection
▪ Other cable lengths
▪ Protection class IP69K
▪ Rodent-proof cable
▪ Mounting holes
Installation accessories
▪ SENSiQ Elastomer Mount (SEM)
▪ SENSiQ Secure Mount (SSM)
▪ SENSiQ Pendulum Mount (SPM)
▪ SENSiQ Fixed Mount (SFM)